Size
mm
D1
mm
D
mm
d
mm
d1
mm
d2
mm
d3
mm
L
mm
L1
mm
L2
mm
Pressure
Rating Code
15 45 27.6 21.34 27.9 16.5 21.4 23.3 95 135 PN10 TTRC015
20 51.4 33.2 26.67 33.6 21.1 26.7 25.3 110.7 159 PN10 TTRC020
25 63 40.8 33.4 43.2 26.7 33.4 28.4 130.5 187.7 PN10 TTRC025
32 73.2 50 42.16 51.3 34.8 42.2 31.5 149 209.5 PN10 TTRC032
40 79.8 56.6 48.26 57.6 42.2 48.3 33.3 170 233.5 PN10 TTRC040
50 92 69 60.33 70.3 52.2 60.3 34.8 181 244.5 PN10 TTRC050
65 105 85.5 73.4 79.8 62.3 73 46 108.38 270 PN10 TTRC065
80 123.8 103 89.28 98 76.6 88.9 48.8 103.2 289.3 PN10 TTRC080
100 154 129 114.68 121.6 101.1 114.3 55 107.98 316 PN10 TTRC100
LARGE BORE PVC FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369
13 Vision Court, Noosaville, QLD, 4566